ORIGINAL
11-0120

THE BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

ON

GRIEVANCES AND DISCIPLINE

OF

THE SUPREME COURT OF OHIB2UPREME COURT ok onig |

- FILED

AN 21 261

GLERK OF comy

STATEMENT OF NECESSARY EXPENSES

Amount

$1,644.90

$1,915.34

Vendor Tota

$763.83

$356.14

435614

$823.12

432052
$190.97

Vendor Tota

$4,514.38

$32.94

$821.55

Vendor Tota

$292.25:

TRl




Vendor Total

$295.17

$59.29

$60.40

© $1,077.65

Véﬁ&or Tota

Grand Tot
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